Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B

GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP E 6G 0OC

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X 0C 8GB GDDR6
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G VENTUS 2X 0C

GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G GAMING OC GDDR6 128B DX12

PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X 0OC

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G INSPIRE 2X 0C 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X O0C WHITE GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

31,80

45,58

58,83

218,36

221,54

252,28

301,04

322,24

332,84

375,24

377,36

381,60

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0C

GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 Ti 8G VENTUS 2X PLUS

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING O0C GDDR7

128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C VGA

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 2X OC GDRR7
192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0C

GEFORCE 5070 12G VENTUS 2X OC WHITE 192BIT

VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X 0C EKRAN KARTI

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GDDR7 VENTUS 3X 0OC

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

382,66

387,96

409,16

514,10

518,34

519,40

550,14

590,42

623,28

764,26

769,56

792,88

802,42

808,78

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7
192B

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7
256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X 0C PLUS
RTX5080 16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

VGA GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G VENTUS 3X O0C RTX5080
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7 512B

DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

821,50

852,24

.108,76

.136,32

.144,80

.529,58

.557,14

.562,44

.562,44

.579,40

.169,40

213,06

221,54

223,66

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0OC GD6

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI
DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0C
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB
GDDR6

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC WHITE

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

252,28

270,30

270,30

326,48

360,40

367,82

445,20

484,42

490,78

491,84

528,94

532,12

556,50

639,18

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G INSPIRE 3X O0C GDRR7 192B

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

DX12

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO O0C WHITE VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G GAMING TRIO 0C VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256

B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G VANGUARD SOC GDRR7 VGA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

808,78

.137,38

.335,60

.584,70

.584,70

.275,40

.296,60

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



